Small Wonder
Total Solutions Package
PRECISION GPS+
The Legacy-H GPS+ receiver
puts the high accuracy, fast
acquisition, best under-canopy
tracking in the palm of your
hand. How can a receiver so

Internal Memory Up to 96 Mbytes
Raw Data Recording Up to 20 times per second (20Hz)
Data Type Code and Carrier from L1 and L2, GPS and GLONASS
Data Output
Real time data outputs RTCM 104 version 2.2 and/or CMR2
ASCII Output NMEA 0183 version 2.2/2.3 (2.3 default)
Other Outputs TPS format
Output Rate Up to 20 times per second (20Hz)
Environmental Specifications
Enclosure Waterproof
Operating Temperature -40°C to 55°C / -40°F to 130° F
Dimensions W:150 x H:110 x D:35 mm / 5.9 x 4.33 x 1.38 in
Weight 0.4 kg / 14 ounces
Standard Configuration
• Legacy-H Receiver (0Mb)
• Cinderella GPS L2 activation
• 1 Hz Update Rate
• Co-op Tracking
• NMEA 0183 output
• User Defined Outputs
• MINTER Interface
• 2x RS232 Serial Ports
• 1x External Power Por t
• Power Cables
• RS232 Cable
Optional Features
• GPS L2 or GLONASS
• Update rate 5Hz,10Hz, 20Hz
• RTK @ 5Hz, 10Hz, 20Hz
• Data Recording 4Mb to 96Mb
• CMR/RTCM input/output
• Advanced Multipath Reduction
• Frequency I/O
• Event Marker
• Two additional serial ports
• Additional power port
Common Accessories
• Topcon Antennas
LegAnt-2 flat ground plane
RegAnt-1 SD choke-ring
RegAnt-2 DD choke-ring
• UHF/VHF/Spread Spectrum
Base or Rover radio kit
• Topcon Power Station
• 2.3AH rechargeable battery
• Lithium-ion battery
• LitePole
• Tripod,  tribrach & adapter
• Pinnacle software
• Carlson GPS software
• Survey Pro software
• Backpack, carrying case
1 Specifications are subject to
change without notice.
Performance specifications
assume a minimum of 6 GPS
or 7 GPS/GLONASS satellites
above 15 degrees in elevation
and adherence to procedures
recommended by TPS in the
appropriate manuals.  In areas
of high multipath, during peri-
ods of high PDOP and during
periods of high Ionospheric
activity performance may be
degraded.  Robust checking
procedures are highly recom-
mended in areas of extreme
multipath or under dense
foliage.
2 Cinderella feature activates
GPS L2 reception at GPS mid -
night every other Tuesday for